
SIGMA ELITE RENTALS

CENOVNIK

Mercedes E Class

Mercedes S Clas

Mercedes V Class

Mecredes CLS Class

AERODROMSKI 
TRANSFER

 DNEVNO 
5h/100km

 DNEVNO 
8h/200km

 DNEVNO 
10h/250km

 DNEVNO 
12h/600km

DNEVNO 
po satu

DNEVNO 
po kilometru

40€
 80€ 

60€
60€

130€
 280€ 

130€
140€

150€
 380€ 

150€
180€

180€
400€ 

180€
210€

220€
450€ 

220€
230€

50€
120€ 

40€
60€

0.50€
1.00€ 

0.35€
0.50€

* 20% PDV nije uključen u cene


